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SURPLUS LINES”

STAMPING OFFICE OF TEXAS

Stamping Office Totals
Year: 2023

Other States Premium

Texas Premium (Policies effective

Exempt Premium

Multi-State (BS) Premium
(Policies effective 7/21/11

Page 1 of 1

Total Premium

prior to 7/21/11)
January $1,081,490,093.40 $0.00 $34,377,012.73
February $780,516,765.79 $0.00 $14,456,330.81
March $1,175,836,356.31 $0.00 $14,615,145.39
April $1,324,883,326.97 $0.00 $5,293,329.28
May $1,350,478,819.69 $0.00 $23,442,089.45
June $1,493,507,774.89 $0.00 $27,370,038.51
July $1,407,960,053.68 $0.00 $33,307,036.96
August $1,304,532,773.30 $0.00 $29,494,658.07
September $1,050,656,013.99 $0.00 $13,889,205.67
October $1,243,566,438.56 $0.00 $8,194,833.78
November $1,122,176,468.58 $0.00 $2,849,445.44
December $1,240,299,786.40 $0.00 $35,687,938.07
Yearly Totals $14,575,904,671.56 $0.00 $242,977,064.16

**Included in Texas Premium

and after) **
$25,918,595.63
$20,564,378.80
$39,357,170.62
$35,165,691.46
$82,576,762.34
$99,329,083.42
$75,346,352.05
$38,451,995.51
$15,453,658.41
$16,639,237.69
$57,795,682.62
$39,580,469.88
$546,179,078.43
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$1,115,867,106.13
$794,973,096.60
$1,190,451,501.70
$1,330,176,656.25
$1,373,920,909.14
$1,520,877,813.40
$1,441,267,090.64
$1,334,027,431.37
$1,064,545,219.66
$1,251,761,272.34
$1,125,025,914.02
$1,275,987,724.47
$14,818,881,735.72



