Generated: 01/01/2024 13:32

Report: **SLRP150_W**



Stamping Office Totals Year: 2023

Month	Texas Premium	Other States Premium (Policies effective prior to 7/21/11)	Exempt Premium	Multi-State (BS) Premium (Policies effective 7/21/11 and after) **	Total Premium
January	\$1,081,490,093.40	\$0.00	\$34,377,012.73	\$25,918,595.63	\$1,115,867,106.13
February	\$780,516,765.79	\$0.00	\$14,456,330.81	\$20,564,378.80	\$794,973,096.60
March	\$1,175,836,356.31	\$0.00	\$14,615,145.39	\$39,357,170.62	\$1,190,451,501.70
April	\$1,324,883,326.97	\$0.00	\$5,293,329.28	\$35,165,691.46	\$1,330,176,656.25
May	\$1,350,478,819.69	\$0.00	\$23,442,089.45	\$82,576,762.34	\$1,373,920,909.14
June	\$1,493,507,774.89	\$0.00	\$27,370,038.51	\$99,329,083.42	\$1,520,877,813.40
July	\$1,407,960,053.68	\$0.00	\$33,307,036.96	\$75,346,352.05	\$1,441,267,090.64
August	\$1,304,532,773.30	\$0.00	\$29,494,658.07	\$38,451,995.51	\$1,334,027,431.37
September	\$1,050,656,013.99	\$0.00	\$13,889,205.67	\$15,453,658.41	\$1,064,545,219.66
October	\$1,243,566,438.56	\$0.00	\$8,194,833.78	\$16,639,237.69	\$1,251,761,272.34
November	\$1,122,176,468.58	\$0.00	\$2,849,445.44	\$57,795,682.62	\$1,125,025,914.02
December	\$1,240,299,786.40	\$0.00	\$35,687,938.07	\$39,580,469.88	\$1,275,987,724.47
Yearly Totals	\$14,575,904,671.56	\$0.00	\$242,977,064.16	\$546,179,078.43	\$14,818,881,735.72

^{**}Included in Texas Premium